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Pee Wee

4D 1st Race
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Name
Charlene Hart
Hadley Lewis
Carson Abatie
Piper Wonderly
Aubrey Nolan
Hazel Clark

Name

Division |

Shelly Mull

Kaylee Whynot
Malisa Anderson
Makiyah Stevens
Division Il

Linnea Traffie
Kaitlyn Newsom
Samantha Sandall
Braeyden Domeyer
Emry Vannice

Ally Townsend
Zoie Furrow
Brooke Alsup
Cassie Pierce
Taylor Blackburn
Niki Davila
Division Il

Bailey Lewis
Taylor Herinckx
Justina Fisher
Valerie James
Wendy Guinn
Deanna Nelson
Bobbi Johnson
Cindy Jessen
Cassandra Schrunk
Melissa Roll
Alyssa Rudisil
Mikayla Wacker
Ava Martin
Braelee Borden
Rayna Johnson
Division IV
Raelynn Billinghurst
Trinity Christenson
Chayney Fitzgerald
Oshi Ward

Ainsley Sauvageau

Horse's Name

Jane (5pm)

Buenos Top Gun (5pm)
April (3pm)

Rio (3pm)

Pee Wee (3pm)

Moon (5pm)

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Travel N Soldier
Peeler

Velvets Shiney Spark
Roughy

Tipsy Lou

Delightful Heartbreak
RCA Sage Two Blue
Captains French Guy
Dashing Jolene
TimeTaPayDaPiper
Phoebes On Fire
BlueRightPastYou
Checkie Check "Mya"

Spice

Raisin Biankus
AintlAFamousFrnchGuy

VJ Baby Reno

TLS King Of Dat

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Prince

Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny"
Jane

Demons Storm Story "Linken"
R Dash Of Faith

Mighty Dazzlin Doll

VS Ima SixShooter

Dirty Vegas

Kaylees Smokin Plan

Slam Down Sally

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"
WD Cash Check Or Charge "Stuey"
Honorable Cash "Roy" (3pm)
Famous Friday

Time
17.927
21.151
25.463
27.565
27.717
33.000

Time Winnings
13.727 $283.25
13.861 $233.64
14.051 $184.90
14.203 $138.67

14.337 $226.92
14.386 $189.10
14.410 $151.28
14.503 $113.46
14.555 $75.64
14.570
14.618
14.649
14.692
14.695
14.704

14.728 $193.32
14.732 $161.08
14.757 $128.86
14.791  $96.65
14.793  $64.43
14.801
14.813
14.814
14.855
14.875
14.897
14.909
14.918
15.118
15.223

15.246 $168.12
15.283 $140.07
15.354 $112.05
15.357  $84.04
15.395 $56.02



6 Courtney Baustain
7 Aubrey Hubel
8 AumiJochim

Tie9
Tie9

4D 2nd Race

Justina Fisher
Kamryn Nelson
Taylor Herinckx
Sariana Casas
Molly Lawson
Lauren Guinn
Rene Haltiner
Madison Blackburn
Haley Pierson
Cassandra Schrunk
Aumi Jochim
Mikayla Kagelar
Jessica Nolan
Morgan McCombs
Lyndie Ridgeway
Haylle Barrett

Lexi Kenworthy
Katie Habeck
Hailey Saeman
Ariyah Tjaden
Ashlynn Thomas
Brynn Wasmund
Jessica Abatie
Andrea Brown
Jessica Nolan
Janet Kach-Copher
David Trachsel
Darci Raxter
Valerie James

Lexi Kenworthy
Lillyana Ingham
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst
Alexis Thompson
Brianna Walker
Emery Raxter
Brandy Groce
Caylee Teeters
Hailey Ferris
Hannah Blackwell
Katie Elliott

Hailey Saeman
Layla Osborne
Amelie Fraki

Name

Division |

Shelly Mull
Malisa Anderson
Makiyah Stevens

Namgis D77 "Chip"
Rare Looking Cash "JD"
OS Flashn Dueces

Miss April Jess

Fancy Blanco Oro

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Dandee DocBar
Cadillac

Fling N Fabulous
Hollidays Sugar Babe
JustAHustlinForGlory
Dusty

Frenchmans Young Gun
Watch The Rainbow
Shawnee (3pm)

Flex

Raya (3pm)

Zan Gold Rocket
Ginger

CM Blue Fire Fly

Shiloh Rose (5pm)

Moe

DWR Shez Certanly Fancee
Mighty Tough Doc
Rocket

Starlights Fancy Perk
Peps Doxie Dove

Rush

Merada De Suen

Down Right Bully "Shorty"

WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"

HR Famously Smooth
This Stoli Can Scat
Mobilin Ta Fame "Dusty"
Star Warrior

RCA Driftwood Dusty
TiviosSweetSeduction
King Doc Bar Leo "Nico"
Zee

Peppers Last Dude "Chex'
THR HighlWannaBeOn
Honeys Smart Money
Bobby Jo Gentry

Makin Memories

Sweet Shiny Butter
Corona River

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic
Travel N Soldier
Peeler

15.499
15.510
15.514
15.543
15.543
15.560
15.602
15.650
15.654
15.679
15.724
15.749
15.930
16.068
16.163
16.290
16.425
16.504
16.835
17.564
17.723
17.956
18.205
19.079
20.425
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

13.727

14.051
14.203

Winnings

$122.88
$107.52
$76.80
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Division Il

Kaitlyn Newsom
Samantha Sandall
Emry Vannice
Zoie Furrow

Niki Davila
Division Il

Taylor Herinckx
Justina Fisher
Deanna Nelson
Cindy Jessen
Alyssa Rudisil
Mikayla Wacker
Braelee Borden
Division IV

Oshi Ward

Ainsley Sauvageau
Courtney Baustain
Justina Fisher
Taylor Herinckx
Molly Lawson
Cassandra Schrunk
Jessica Nolan
Morgan McCombs
Brandy Groce
Darci Raxter
Emery Raxter

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst

David Trachsel
Lillyana Ingham
Hailey Saeman
Jessica Nolan
Brianna Walker

Youth 1st Race

Name

Division |

Kaylee Whynot
Makiyah Stevens
Division Il

Kaitlyn Newsom
Samantha Sandall
Braeyden Domeyer
Zoie Furrow

Taylor Blackburn
Taylor Herinckx
Division Il

Braelee Borden
Raelynn Billinghurst
Division IV

Aubrey Hubel
Aumi Jochim
Taylor Herinckx

Roughy

Tipsy Lou

RCA Sage Two Blue
Dashing Jolene
Checkie Check "Mya"

Raisin Biankus
AintlAFamousFrnchGuy

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny"
R Dash Of Faith

Mighty Dazzlin Doll

Dirty Vegas

Honorable Cash "Roy" (3pm)
Famous Friday

Namgis D77 "Chip"

Miss April Jess

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Cadillac

Frenchmans Young Gun

Flex

Raya (3pm)

Zee

WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"
King Doc Bar Leo "Nico"

Star Warrior

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
Mobilin Ta Fame "Dusty"
Makin Memories

Rush

TiviosSweetSeduction

Horse's Name

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Peeler

Roughy

Tipsy Lou

Delightful Heartbreak
Dashing Jolene
BlueRightPastYou
Raisin Biankus

Dirty Vegas
Slam Down Sally

Rare Looking Cash "JD"
OS Flashn Dueces
Jets Double Good "Jet"

14.386
14.410
14.555
14.618
14.704

14.732
14.757
14.801
14.814
14.897
14.909
15.118

15.357
15.395
15.499
15.543
15.560
15.650
15.930
16.290
16.425
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

13.861
14.203

14.386
14.410
14.503
14.618
14.695
14.732

15.118
15.246

15.510
15.514
15.560

$110.60
$96.76
$69.12

$94.21
$82.43
$58.88

$81.92
$71.68
$51.20

Winnings

$83.75
$68.51

$54.82
$47.95
$34.25

$64.20
$52.52

$40.61
$35.52
$25.37



Rene Haltiner
Haley Pierson
Henlee Fitzgerald
Aumi Jochim
Mikayla Kagelar
Shelby Lewis
Morgan McCombs
Lexi Kenworthy
Ariyah Tjaden
Ashlynn Thomas
Brynn Wasmund
Layla Osborne
Hannah Blackwell
Caylee Teeters
Lexi Kenworthy
Alexis Thompson

Youth 2nd Race

Name

Division |
Makiyah Stevens
Kaitlyn Newsom
Samantha Sandall
Zoie Furrow
Division Il

Taylor Herinckx
Braelee Borden
Division Il
Aubrey Hubel
Taylor Herinckx
Division IV
Morgan McCombs

Senior 1st Race

Name

Division |

Shelly Mull
Division Il
Deanna Nelson
Division IV
Amanda Marriott
David Trachsel

Senior 2nd Race

Name

Division |
Shelly Mull
Division Il
Deanna Nelson
Division IV
David Trachsel

Novice 4D 1st Race

Hollidays Sugar Babe
Dusty

Wish You Were Mine (5pm)
Watch The Rainbow
Shawnee (3pm)

Britches (5pm)

Raya (3pm)

CM Blue Fire Fly

DWR Shez Certanly Fancee
Mighty Tough Doc

Rocket

Sweet Shiny Butter
Honeys Smart Money
Peppers Last Dude "Chex"
This Stoli Can Scat

RCA Driftwood Dusty

Horse's Name
Peeler
Roughy

Tipsy Lou

Dashing Jolene

Raisin Biankus
Dirty Vegas

Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Jets Double Good "Jet"

Raya (3pm)

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Annie (5pm)

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy

Down Right Bully "Shorty"

15.679
15.749
16.005
16.068
16.163
16.198
16.500
17.564
18.205
19.079
20.425
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.203

14.386

14.410

14.618

14.732
15.118

15.510
15.560

16.500

Time

13.727

14.801

no time

no time

Time

13.727

14.801

no time

Winnings

$47.26

$42.52

$36.22

$31.50

Winnings

$40.74

$29.26

Winnings

$30.57

$21.93



Name
Division |

1 Kaitlyn Newsom
Division Il

1 Kamryn Nelson
Division IV

1 Mikayla Kagelar
Lyndie Ridgeway
Alysha Smith
Haylle Barrett
Katie Habeck
Erika Rathjen
Lexi Kenworthy
Kayla Rask
Haile Gray
Sharon Woods
Jessica Abatie

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Kaitlyn Newsom

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
1 Alyssa Rudisil
2 Ainsley Sauvageau
Brandy Groce

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Alyssa Rudisil
2 Ainsley Sauvageau
Brandy Groce

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Malisa Anderson
2 Emry Vannice

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Malisa Anderson
2 Emry Vannice

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Oshi Ward
2 Cassandra Schrunk

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Oshi Ward

Horse's Name
Roughy
Fancy Blanco Oro

Shawnee (3pm)

Zan Gold Rocket

LZR Flits Tear Jet (5pm)
Ginger

Shiloh Rose (5pm)
Drifter (5pm)

CM Blue Fire Fly
Coppers Last Hanabar (5pm)
Sizzling Classy (3pm)
Jack (5pm)

Starlights Fancy Perk

Horse's Name

Roughy

Horse's Name

R Dash Of Faith
Famous Friday
Zee

Horse's Name

R Dash Of Faith
Famous Friday
Zee

Horse's Name
Travel N Soldier
RCA Sage Two Blue

Horse's Name
Travel N Soldier
RCA Sage Two Blue

Horse's Name
Honorable Cash "Roy" (3pm)
Frenchmans Young Gun

Horse's Name
Honorable Cash "Roy" (3pm)

Time

14.386

15.543

16.163
16.504
16.544
16.835
16.864
16.880
17.564
18.130
19.923
no time
no time

Time

14.386

Time
14.897
15.395

no time

Time
14.897
15.395

no time

Time
14.051
14.555

Time
14.051
14.555

Time
15.357
15.930

Time
15.357

Winnings
$92.84
$73.81

$60.85

Winnings
$17.50
Winnings

$63.00

Winnings
$63.00

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$35.00



2 Cassandra Schrunk

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Chanley Raxter
3 Mikayla Kagelar
Katie Elliott

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Chanley Raxter

Frenchmans Young Gun

Horse's Name

SRQH Dark Elegance (3pm)

Fly N First Class "Snookie" (5pm)
Shawnee (3pm)

Bobby Jo Gentry

Horse's Name
SRQH Dark Elegance (3pm)
Fly N First Class "Snookie" (5pm)

15.930

Time
14.569
14.627
16.163

no time

Time
14.569
14.627

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$35.00



